
ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 49810 packets of 144 samples from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999.
 

 Processed Sat Feb  7 22:20:07 2015 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20150119_164435__dat00.bin

        

-500
0

500
1000
1500
2000

C
ha

nn
el

 0
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

        

-1000
-500

0
500

1000
1500
2000

C
ha

nn
el

 1
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
 Time (s) from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999

-4000

-2000

0

2000

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

Power spectra

      

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

      

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

10-1 100 101 102 103 104

Frequency (Hz)

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

0

10

20

30

40

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

        

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 0
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

10

20

30

40

50

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

        

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 1
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

10

20

30

40

50

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Time (s) from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

 
 Channel 0
 
 mn: -582
 
 mx: 2160
 
 µ: -14.7
 
 σ: 34.5

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -1151
 
 mx: 2179
 
 µ: -20.3
 
 σ: 95.6

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -4858
 
 mx: 2107
 
 µ: -23.8
 
 σ: 94.8



ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 49810 packets of 144 samples from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999.  Part 39/144
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ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 49810 packets of 144 samples from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999.  Part 77/144
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ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 49810 packets of 144 samples from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999.  Part 68/144
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ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 49810 packets of 144 samples from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999.  Part 55/144
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ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 49810 packets of 144 samples from 2015-01-19T16:44:36.828.999.  Part 119/144
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 Channel 0
 
 mn: -108
 
 mx: 73
 
 µ: -14.7
 
 σ: 34.1

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -249
 
 mx: 215
 
 µ: -20.4
 
 σ: 93.7

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -247
 
 mx: 174
 
 µ: -23.8
 
 σ: 93.1


